General information about company

Scrip code 530953

NSE Symbol N.A.

MSEI Symbol N.A.

ISIN INE224D01012

Name of the company SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. 1eu Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Entfty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly | shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | un equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
o sharcholder P AUy | o quity | Depository |- SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(1) shares ; =(IV)+ % of
(1) held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (V) As a % of a%o
held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| 0 |(A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 2171176 2171176 | 72.3 2171176 2171176 | 72.3
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1468 831724 831724 27.7 831724 831724 |[27.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1474 3002900 3002900 (100 3002900 3002900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares ~ | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in l;tligf:v?s‘e)r
Shares No. of Underlylr}g assuming full shares (XII) cncumbered | Nurber of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of neeyIe Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XL equity shares
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total [ No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 723 2171176
Group
(B) Public 27.7 692864
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2864040




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
If\lu?l ot Partly |No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | €ach class of securities (IX)
y . N
Category & Name | Nos. OF el paid- shares : shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held (calculated as | piop o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity 5 7 _ ights asa’o
equity | Depository | (VI[)= | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (IIT) shares . o
shares | Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class ota
held (VD) V)+ a % of Total Voti
@) \4 VI A+B+C2 g X |egy i
™) oD | ) e
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Badhhorels iRy 2170876 2170876 | 72.29 2170876 2170876 | 72.29
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) i) 1 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
(Sl";b'T"tal * 6 2171176 2171176 | 723 2171176 2171176 | 723
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
CEIASGIET 6 2171176 2171176 | 72.3 2171176 2171176 | 72.3
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© LEIRTEED | 40000 40000 | 133 40000 40000 [133
Investors
(Slu)b—Total ®) 1 40000 40000 1.33 40000 40000 1.33
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o i 1448 498909 498909 | 16.61 498909 498909 | 16.61
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 260056 260056 | 8.66 260056 260056 | 8.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© A 12 32759 32759 [1.00 32759 32750 | 1.09
(specify)
(53“)"'T°tal ®) 1467 791724 791724 2637 791724 791724 2637
Total Public
pLaisholiine 1468 831724 831724 |27.7 831724 831724 |27.7
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' '
B)(2)+(B)(3)
(@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
et 1474 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100
A+B+C2)
ol 1474 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sliemes
Locked in izl an
R, @ No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . ° | convertible X held in
; Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and - sa Sa [ dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants |, "'\ oo 7 0 % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 72.29 2170876
(d) 0.01 300
Sub-Total (A) 72.3 2171176
(1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 723 2171176
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 1.33 40000
Sub-Total (B) 133 40000
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.61 373349
(a(ii)) 8.66 260056
(e) 1.09 19459
-t (05) 2637 652864
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.7 692864
B)=B)(1)*+
B)2)+(B)B)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 2864040
Total (A+B+C 100 2864040

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAMOD KUMAR
S

PRAMOD
KUMAR

PINKY JAIN

VIDHYA JAIN

B SHANTILAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFKPS0248F

AAGHP0388C

ABIPJ6454G

ABIPJ6455H

AAEHB3025N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.92

72.29

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Class eg:y

Total

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.92

1.01

1.01

72.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD

PAN (II)

AABCB2416R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

300

Class eg:y

Total

300

300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMCSS8374A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VI)

40000

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

33

1.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

40000

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DILIP SURANA

MONICA SURANA

ANAND SURANA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFKPS0253G

AFKPS0254B

AMGPS5511A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56145

50000

50000

156145

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VI)

56145

50000

50000

156145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

.87

1.67

1.67

52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56145

50000

50000

156145

Class eg:y

Total

56145

50000

50000

156145

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

.87

1.67

1.67

52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.67

52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56145

50000

50000

156145

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30739

20

2000

32759

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

30739

20

2000

32759

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30739

20

2000

32759

Class eg:y

Total

30739

20

2000

32759

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

0.07

1.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17439

20

2000

19459

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Digile ofholdmg/ FECRE aif rlght o thg SBO mn
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Il:];:)ssi};mt Nationality ;‘:)Ssip:n Nationality -
No. cas'e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable nghts on e
Name PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise oif
e Any other a8 Any other | Shares | dividend or | of ..
y y rights significa
foreign . foreign . g g
e is selected) e is selected) any other | control | o
national national hebuson
Pramod Pramod
1 |Kumar |AFKPS0248F India Kumar | AAGHP0388C INDIA 70.25 |70.25 |70.25 No No
Shantilal HUF
Total: [ 70.25 |70.25 |70.25
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