General information about company	
Scrip code	530953
NSE Symbol	N.A.
MSEI Symbol	N.A.
ISIN	INE224D01012
Name of the company	SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of			eld in each		
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as		
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3		
(B)	Public	1468	831724			831724	27.7	831724		831724	27.7		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1474	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100		

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.3					2171176
(B)	Public				27.7					692864
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2864040

Т	able II - Staten	nent showin	g share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2170876			2170876	72.29	2170876		2170876	72.29
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	300			300	0.01	300		300	0.01
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000	1.33
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000	1.33
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1448	498909			498909	16.61	498909		498909	16.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	260056			260056	8.66	260056		260056	8.66
(e)	Any Other (specify)	12	32759			32759	1.09	32759		32759	1.09
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1467	791724			791724	26.37	791724		791724	26.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1468	831724			831724	27.7	831724		831724	27.7
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1474	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100
Total (A+B+C)		1474	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ar	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp					
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares					
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)					
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup								
(1)	Indian	ndian												
(a)				72.29					2170876					
(d)				0.01					300					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.3					2171176					
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.3					2171176					
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions													
(e)				1.33					40000					
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.33					40000					
(3)	Non-institutio	ons												
(a(i))				16.61					373349					
(a(ii))				8.66					260056					
(e)				1.09					19459					
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.37					652864					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.7					692864					
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non I	Public	shareho	older							
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2864040					
Total (A+B+C				100					2864040					

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivida	d Family		
			1			Γ
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAMOD KUMAR S	PRAMOD KUMAR	PINKY JAIN	VIDHYA JAIN	B SHANTILAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPS0248F	AAGHP0388C	ABIPJ6454G	ABIPJ6455H	AAEHB3025N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Class eg:y						
Total	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (enegify)	
	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCB2416R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	300	300
Class eg:y		
Total	300	300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	300
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMCS8374A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	40000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	40000	40000
Class eg:y		
Total	40000	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	1.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	40000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual	shareholders holding n	ominal share capital in o	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DILIP SURANA	MONICA SURANA	ANAND SURANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPS0253G	AFKPS0254B	AMGPS5511A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56145	50000	50000	156145
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56145	50000	50000	156145
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	56145	50000	50000	156145
Class eg:y				
Total	56145	50000	50000	156145
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56145	50000	50000	156145
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	1	1	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30739	20	2000	32759
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30739	20	2000	32759
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	0	0.07	1.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	30739	20	2000	32759
Class eg:y				
Total	30739	20	2000	32759
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	0	0.07	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	0	0.07	1.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17439	20	2000	19459
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	significant beneficial owners														
	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*						
			Passport		NT-41114			Passport		NT- (1 11)	Whethe	r by virt	ue of:		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Sharac	Voting	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significa influence
1	Pramod Kumar Shantilal	AFKPS0248F		India		Pramod Kumar HUF	AAGHP0388C		INDIA		70.25	70.25	70.25	No	No
	Tota											70.25	70.25		